

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 900-901/2006

HIRA LAL CHOPRA (DEAD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT, KALANAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution of deceased petitioner,c/delay in refiling SLP and

office report))

Date: 01/05/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the office report that no order is required from this Court. The

substitution application is not seen in the file.

List after five days with the substitution application.

(B. SUDHEEND

RA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

rd